
Whole Person Care (WPC) 
Total Monthly Point in Time Enrollment Report 

January 2017 to December 2017 

January February March April May June July August September October November December 
8,326 9,493 10,778 15,780 18,928 23,995 27,269 30,962 35,862 38,222 38,778 39,206 

 45,000 

 40,000 38,222 38,778 39,206 

35,862 

30,962 

27,269 

23,995 

18,928 

15,780 

9,493 
10,778 

 35,000

 30,000

 25,000

En
ro
lle
es
 

 20,000

 15,000

 10,000 8,326 

 5,000

WPC Enrollment by Month 

-
January February March April May June July August September October November December 

Note: This is preliminary data based on quarterly enrollment reports from the 25 Lead Entities, and is subject to change. 

Report date: 9/14/2018 




